
SKIVED
PTFE SHEET

.001" to .250" thick.001" to .250" thick

Etching
Sodium-Ammonia Etching available

for adhering PTFE to another surface.
Etched one-side or two-sides.

Thickness
(Inches)

Tolerance +/-
(Inches)

Lbs. Per
Square Foot
(12" x 12")

.001

.002

.003

.004

.005

.010

.015

.020

.025

.032

.062

.093

.125

.187

.250

.0003

.0003

.0005

.0005

.0005

.001

.001

.0015

.0015

.002

.005

.005

.010

.015

.020

.012

.024

.036

.048

.060

.120

.180

.240

.300

.360

.720

1.120

1.500

2.250

3.000

Thickness, Tolerances and
Weight Per Square Foot

Standard Widths
12", 24", 36", 48"
Up to 72" wide

Material Types:
Virgin, Reprocessed,

Enflon® (filled PTFE),
Virgin & Filled Modified PTFE

Skived PTFE Sheet

Molded PTFE RodMolded PTFE Cylinder

Pressure Sensitive PTFE TapeSkived PTFE Tape

Extruded PTFE RodExtruded PTFE Tubing

Enflon® Filled PTFEMolded PTFE Sheet

Consult sales office
for additional information.

Enflon® is a registered trademark for Enflo's filled PTFE compositions

ENFLO LLC
315 Lake Avenue
Bristol, CT 06010
Tel. 860-589-0014
Fax 860-589-7179
Toll Free 1-888-887-4093

ENFLO CANADA LTD.
73 Industrial Road

Grand Falls, NB  E3Y 3V1
Tel. 506-473-3711
Fax 506-473-2307

Toll Free 1-800-561-0050

0514
Email us at ptfe@enflo.com
Visit us at www.enflo.com


