SKIVED PTFE SHEET

.001" to .250" thick

Thickness, Tolerances and Weight Per Square Foot

Thickness (Inches)	Tolerance +/- (Inches)	Lbs. Per Square Foot (12" x 12")
.001	.0003	.012
.002	.0003	.024
.003	.0005	.036
.004	.0005	.048
.005	.0005	.060
.010	.001	.120
.015	.001	.180
.020	.0015	.240
.025	.0015	.300
.032	.002	.360
.062	.005	.720
.093	.005	1.120
.125	.010	1.500
.187	.015	2.250
.250	.020	3.000

Standard Widths

12", 24", 36", 48" Up to 72" wide

Material Types:

Virgin, Reprocessed, Enflon® (filled PTFE), Virgin & Filled Modified PTFE

Consult sales office for additional information.

Etching

Sodium-Ammonia Etching available for adhering PTFE to another surface. Etched one-side or two-sides.

